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Estimate

Item

Description of work

Code

Unit

Qty:

Rate

Amount

1.0

1.1

1.2

2.0

2.1

2.2

3.0
3.1

4.0
41

5.0
5.1

EXCAVATION AND EARTH WORK

Cutting side drains of Standard
dimensions in unclassified soils using
machine (Backhoe JCB) including ,
trimming and levelling bottom manually

Approved soil (type | & Il materials)

Excavation for bases & shoulder

construction including loading and

pilling (loose volume) 2 ton vib. Roller
Carried to Summary

CONCRETOR

Mixing & Laying Using Concrete Mixer,

cement concrete 1:3:6 (37.5mm)

(Volume Batching) using crushed

aggregate (incl. Transport of Aggregate

& pilling)

Mixing & Laying Using Concrete Mixer,

cement concrete 1:2:4 (19mm) (Volume

Batching) using crushed aggregate

(incl. Transport of Aggregate & pilling)
Carried to Summary

REINFORCEMENT

Reinforcement for drain & cover slab

Carried to Summary
FORMWORK

Formwork for drain

Carried to Summary
MISCELLENIOUS

Allow for testing of concrete

Carried to Summary

DR-005A

EW-003B
+013

ST-041

ST-047

R/F-01

FW-03

Kg

Nr

39.50

9.25

4.70

43.00

3265.00

481.00

15.00

Prepared by:-

Checked by:-




