දකුණු පළාත් සංවරධන සැලැස්ම - 2025 පළාත් නිශ්චිත සංවධර්න පුදාන පළාත් පාලන මාරග - නව වැධ අතුරලිය පුාදේශීය සභාව තිබ්බබොටුවාව තලගස්ස කාණු පද්ධතිය සංවරධනය

Estimate						
Item	Description of work	Code	Unit	Qty:	Rate	Amount
1.0	EXCAVATION AND EARTH WORK					
1.1	Cutting side drains of Standard dimensions in unclassified soils using machine (Backhoe JCB) including , trimming and levelling bottom manually	DR-005A	m ³	39.50		
1.2	Approved soil (type I & II materials) Excavation for bases & shoulder construction including loading and pilling (loose volume) 2 ton vib. Roller	EW-003B + 013	m ³	9.25		
	Carried to Summary					
2.0	CONCRETOR					
2.1	Mixing & Laying Using Concrete Mixer, cement concrete 1:3:6 (37.5mm) (Volume Batching) using crushed aggregate (incl. Transport of Aggregate & pilling)	ST-041	m ³	4.70		
2.2	Mixing & Laying Using Concrete Mixer, cement concrete 1:2:4 (19mm) (Volume Batching) using crushed aggregate (incl. Transport of Aggregate & pilling) Carried to Summary	ST-047	m ³	43.00		
3.0	REINFORCEMENT					
	Reinforcement for drain & cover slab	R/F-01	Kg	3265.00		
	Carried to Summary					
4.0	FORMWORK					
4.1	Formwork for drain	FW-03	M^2	481.00		
	Carried to Summary					
5.0	MISCELLENIOUS					
5.1	Allow for testing of concrete		Nr	15.00		
	Carried to Summary					

Prepared by:-

Checked by:-